


Account Object Summary-BalanceFiscal01a

Fiscal Year 2023/24Balances through June

Revenue
Account 

Balance

Adopted

Budget

Revised

Budget
Object Description

Fund 01 - General Fund   

8590 50,670.00 40,536.00 10,134.00 All Other State Revenues

.00 50,670.00 40,536.00 10,134.00 Total for Revenue accounts

Account 

Balance
ExpenditureEncumbered

Revised

Budget

Adopted

Budget
Object Description

5800 50,168.31 50,168.31 Professional/Consulting Servic

7310 501.69 501.69 Transfers of Indirect Costs

.00 50,670.00 .00 .00 50,670.00 Total for Expense accounts

= Calculated Ending Balance- Expenditures- Encumbrances+ RevenuesStarting Balance

Budgeted

Actual

50,670.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 

40,536.00 

50,670.00 

40,536.00 

Total for Org 014 and Fund 01
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